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The	Unitarian	Church	in	Westport		

	
Upcoming	Events:	
Next	Two	Weeks,	Saturday-Friday	
	

December	1	–	December	12,	2019	

 
Sun Dec 1 
Meditation - Willow Room - 10:00 
 
Mon Dec 2 
Buddhist Practice Group - MH - 6:30 
Voices Cafe Committee - WW - 7:30 
Bell Choir at 6:45 pm 
O&AS - 7:45 
 
Wed Dec 4 
Leadership Development Team - Rev. 
John's office - 12:30 
Teen Choir - 6:00 
Worship Associates - Rev. John's office - 
7:00 
The Power of Now - MH - 7:00 
Eliminating Racism - Library - 7:30 
Chamber Choir - 7:45 
 
Thurs Dec 5 
Children’s Choir - 5:00 
Internship Committee - WW - 6:30 
Special Projects Choir - 7:45 
 
Fri Dec 6 
Shawl Ministry - MH - 12:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sat Dec 7 
ARM - EW - 12:00 
Pageant Rehearsal - Sanctuary - 12:00 
Voices Cafe - Sanctuary - 8:00 
Sun Dec 8 
Holiday Boutique - EW - after	both	services 
Meditation - Willow Room - 10:00 
OWL - OWL Room - 10:00 
OWL Parents - YR - 10:00 
PreK-7th - start downstairs - 11:00 
9th-12th Youth Group - YR - 11:00 
Climate Change Conversation - 
Sanctuary - 12:30 
  
Mon Dec 9 
Buddhist Practice Group - MH - 6:30 
Bell Choir at 6:45 pm 
NVC Practice Group - WW - 7:00 
  
Tues Dec 10 
TUCWomen’s Workshops - MH - 6:30 
SURJ Fairfield County - EW - 7:00  
  
Wed Dec 11 
Domestic Violence Task Force - EW - 
12:30 
Teen Choir - 6:00 
The Power of Now - MH - 7:00 
COM - Rev. John's office - 7:30  
  
Thur Dec 12 
Pageant Rehearsal- 5:00 
Membership Team - EW - 7:30 
Special Projects Choir - 7:45 
 


